Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 10 POSTER GIRL

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

SUNSHINE

Race 1: OGE GROUP ARCHITECTS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - " C O A S T
1000m ‘4

18 November 2023 - 12:19 TURF CLUB

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
0:58.39 0:44.94 0:34.56 0:23.56 0:12.19 0:00.00
(0:13.45) (0:10.38) (0:11.00) (0:11.37) (0:12.19)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]

5 68.7 0:10.87  0:58.39[1] 0:44.19[6] 0:33.26 [6] IZPydl I EERNL] 0:58.39 0:33.26

Robbie Dolan 800m 400m (0:14.20) (0:10.93) (0:10.99) (0:10.87) (0:11.40)

2 6 BARBIE'S SISTER 9 70.7 0:10.48 0:58.46 [2] 0:44.98 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.26 [1] 0.3L 0:34.50 -1
Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.48) (0:10.92) (0:11.32) (0:12.26)

3 5 MISHANI EXPRESS 4 Data was not able to be e e e e e 2.3L e e
Jake Bayliss tracked for this horse

4 9 PIERATA'S GEM 1 Datawasnotabletobe ™ 3L
Damien Thornton tracked for this horse

5 3  MISHANI HERCULES 7 66.8 0:11.13 0:59.16 [5] 0:45.34 [5] 0:34.21 [5] 0:22.98 [6] 0:11.75 [7] 4.1L 0:34.21 +2
Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:11.13) (0:11.23) (0:11.23) (0:11.75)

6 4 MISHANI LILY 8 71.5 0:10.38 0:59.36 [6] 0:45.91 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:24.53 [1] 0:13.11 [2] 5.1L 0:35.53 +0
Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.38) (0:11.00) (0:11.42) (0:13.11)

7 11 UNDER THE SHADOW 3 68.0 0:10.71 0:59.37 [7] 0:44.80 [7] 0:34.09 [7] 0:23.06 [7] 0:11.99 [6] 5.2L 0:34.09 +0
Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:14.57) (0:10.71) (0:11.03) (0:11.07) (0:11.99)

8 2 AGE OF AQUARIUS 2 69.1 0:10.90 0:59.39 [8] 0:45.74 [3] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.63 [4] 0:12.31 [5] 5.3L 0:34.84 +0
Tasha Chambers Overall 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.32) (0:12.31)

9 1 CUTTING EDGE 6  Datawasnotabletobe T 6.1L
Ryan Maloney tracked for this horse

10 8 JOY A PLENTY 11 70.9 0:10.48 1:00.29 [10]  0:46.57 [4] 0:36.09 [3] 0:24.97 [3] 0:13.41 [3] 10.4L 0:36.09 +4
Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.48) (0:11.12) (0:11.56) (0:13.41)

Scratched: Fireupzous (#7)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

No data available at this section
NA No data available

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional
Race 2: ARCHER PARK RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

18 November 2023 - 12:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:37.92 1:24.45 1:12.60 1:00.17 0:47.32 0:34.70 0:22.98 0:34.70
(0:13.47) (0:11.85) (0:12.43) (0:12.85) (0:12.62) (0:11.72) (0:11.21)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 15 POETIC DRAMA 3 66.8 0:11.11 1:37.92 [1] 1:24.14 [3] 1:12.20 [3] 0:59.77 [3] 0:46.86 [4] 0:34.28 [4] 0:22.51 [4] 0:34.28
Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.94) (0:12.43) (0:12.91) (0:12.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.11)
2 8 READILY AVAILABULL 2 65.8 0:11.07 1:38.20 [2] 1:24.14 [4] 1:12.26 [5] 0:59.84 [5] 0:46.96 [5] 0:34.37 [7] 0:22.65 [5] 0:34.37 +4
Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.88) (0:12.42) (0:12.88) (0:12.59) (0:11.72)
3 12 VENDIDIT 12 65.7 0:11.21 1:38.22 [3] 1:24.75 [1] 1:12.90 [1] 1:00.47 [1] 0:47.62 [1] 0:35.00 [1] 0:23.28 [1] 0:35.00 +3
Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.85) (0:12.43) (0:12.85) (0:12.62) (0:11.72) (0:11.21)
4 14 SECRET TALES 6 65.9 0:11.10 1:38.23 [4] 1:24.06 [5] 1:12.39 [4] 1:00.03 [4] 0:47.25 [3] 0:34.63 [3] 0:22.93 [3] 0:34.63 +5
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.67) (0:12.36) (0:12.78) (0:12.62) (0:11.70) (0:11.10)
5 5 RISING PACIFIC 1 66.0 0:11.09 1:38.60 [5] 1:24.21 [9] 1:12.15 [9] 0:59.69 [9] 0:46.93 [9] 0:34.60 [8] 0:22.85 [9] 0:34.60 +9
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:12.06) (0:12.46) (0:12.76) (0:12.33) (0:11.75) (0:11.09)
6 10 ALWAYS ON SHOW 4 64.1 0:11.36 1:38.64 [6] 1:24.91 [2] 1:13.17 [2] 1:00.70 [2] 0:47.88 [2] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:35.16 +7
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.74) (0:12.47) (0:12.82) (0:12.72) (0:11.67) (0:11.36)
7 4 PHAISTOS 9 65.2 0:11.19 1:38.66 [7] 1:24.46 [6] 1:12.31 [8] 0:59.78 [8] 0:47.01 [8] 0:34.61 [9] 0:22.91 [8] 0:34.61 +4
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:12.15) (0:12.53) (0:12.77) (0:12.40) (0:11.70) (0:11.19)
8 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 7 65.7 0:11.18 1:38.67 [8] 1:24.36 [7] 1:12.50 [6] 1:00.05 [7] 0:47.29 [6] 0:34.84 [6] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.84 +9
Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.86) (0:12.45) (0:12.45) (0:11.85) (0:11.18)
9 3 LORD MARKEL 8 64.4 0:11.32 1:38.99 [9] 1:24.65 [8] 1:12.81 [7] 1:00.38 [6] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.17 [5] 0:23.39 [6] 0:35.17 +5
James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.84) (0:12.43) (0:12.79) (0:12.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.32)
Scratched: Major Artie (#2), Duke Of Buckingham (#9), Centaur (#11), Set Me Up (#13), Boodua Romance (#7), Bandit (#17), My Pins (#16), Menazzi (#6)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

’ SUNSHINE
Race 2: ARCHER PARK RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m T " COAST
RACING 18 November 2023 - 12:53 TURF CLUB
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.77 0:34.70
(0:11.77)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 15 POETIC DRAMA 3 66.8 0:11.11 0:11.40 [4] 1:37.92 0:34.28
Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.40)
2 8 READILY AVAILABULL 2 65.8 0:11.07 0:11.58 [5] 1.5L 0:34.37 +4
Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.58)
3 12 VENDIDIT 12 65.7 0:11.21 0:12.07 [1] 1.6L 0:35.00 +3
Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:12.07)
4 14 SECRET TALES 6 65.9 0:11.10 0:11.83 [2] 1.7L 0:34.63 +5
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.83)
5 5 RISING PACIFIC 1 66.0 0:11.09 0:11.76 [6] 3.7L 0:34.60 +9
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.76)
6 10 ALWAYS ON SHOW 4 64.1 0:11.36 0:12.13 [3] 3.9L 0:35.16 +7
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.13)
7 4 PHAISTOS 9 65.2 0:11.19 0:11.72 [9] 4L 0:34.61 +4
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.72)
8 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 7 65.7 0:11.18 0:11.81 [7] 4.1L 0:34.84 +9
Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.81)
9 3 LORD MARKEL 8 64.4 0:11.32 0:12.07 [8] 59L 0:35.17 +5
James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.07)

Scratched: Major Artie (#2), Duke Of Buckingham (#9), Centaur (#11), Set Me Up (#13), Boodua Romance (#7), Bandit (#17), My Pins (#16), Menazzi (#6)

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 3: ACCURATE ROAD PROFILING SERVICES 3YO QUALITY
HANDICAP - 1600m

18 November 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:37.72 1:23.94 1:12.05 0:59.75 0:47.18 0:35.10 0:23.50 0:35.10
(0:13.78) (0:11.89) (0:12.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.08) (0:11.60) (0:11.62)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 11 MORE TROUBLE 3 64.7 0:11.24 1:37.72 [1] 1:23.59 [4] 1:11.56 [4] 0:59.35 [4] 0:46.61 [4] 0:34.57 [4] 0:22.90 [5] 0:34.57
Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:12.03) (0:12.21) (0:12.74) (0:12.04) (0:11.67) (0:11.24)
2 7 RED DEFCON 6 66.1 0:11.02 1:37.79 [2] 1:23.20 [8] 1:11.11 [7] 0:59.01 [7] 0:46.20 [7] 0:34.28 [7] 0:22.81 [6] 0:34.28 -2
Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:12.09) (0:12.10) (0:12.81) (0:11.92) (0:11.47) (0:11.02)
3 5 SHY GUY 1 64.0 0:11.38 1:37.92 [3] 1:24.00 [2] 1:12.01 [3] 0:59.68 [3] 0:47.03 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.40 [2] 0:34.95 -2
James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.99) (0:12.33) (0:12.65) (0:12.08) (0:11.55) (0:11.38)
4 1 ENCODER 11 66.4 0:11.04 1:37.95[4] 1:23.03[11] 1:10.60 [11] BUEFSNEENE 0:45.84 [11] 0:33.89 [11] 0:22.54 [11] 0:33.89 +0
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.43) (0:12.19) (0:11.95) (0:11.35) (0:11.04)
5 2  FELIX THE SCAT 9 66.4 0:11.11 1:37.95 [5] 1:23.19 [9] 1:10.92[9] 0:58.64 [10] 0:45.98 [10] BUELX AR 0:22.82 [9] 0:34.02 +2
Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:14.76) (0:12.27) (0:12.28) (0:12.66) (0:11.96) (0:11.20) (0:11.11)
6 6 WINSOME STAR 8 65.8 0:11.15 1:37.97 [6] 1:23.41 [7] 1:11.19 [8] 0:58.91 [8] 0:46.27 [8] 0:34.28 [8] 0:22.86 [8] 0:34.28 +1
Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:12.22) (0:12.28) (0:12.64) (0:11.99) (0:11.42) (0:11.15)
7 12 HUSSY EMPRESS 4 65.7 0:11.19 1:37.98 [7] 1:23.63 [6] 1:11.46 [6] 0:59.24 [6] 0:46.52 [6] 0:34.54 [6] 0:22.90 [7] 0:34.54 +1
Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:12.17) (0:12.22) (0:12.72) (0:11.98) (0:11.64) (0:11.19)
8 4 CONQUISTADORES 2 64.1 0:11.40 1:38.48 [8] 1:24.19 [5] 1:12.14 [5] 0:59.99 [5] 0:47.21 [5] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.75 [4] 0:35.29 -3
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:12.05) (0:12.15) (0:12.78) (0:11.92) (0:11.54) (0:11.40)
9 3 SHE MINE 5 63.1 0:11.60 1:38.49 [9] 1:24.71 [1] 1:12.82 [1] 1:00.52 [1] 0:47.95 [1] 0:35.87 [1] 0:24.27 [1] 0:35.87 -1
Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:13.78) (0:11.89) (0:12.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.08) (0:11.60) (0:11.62)
10 8 CHANGE THE DEEL 7 64.5 0:11.77 1:39.09 [10] B EPZXLNE)| 1:13.21 [2] 1:00.89 [2] 0:48.28 [2] 0:36.22 [2] 0:24.41 [3] 0:36.22 +1
Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:14.11) (0:11.77) (0:12.32) (0:12.61) (0:12.06) (0:11.81) (0:11.77)
Scratched: Spicy Legend (#9)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
No data available

NA

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

11 10 PLANNED ENCOUNTER
Justin Stanley

Scratched: Spicy Legend (#9)

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 3: ACCURATE ROAD PROFILING SERVICES 3YO QUALITY

Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

10 64.4
600m

HANDICAP - 1600m
18 November 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m
1:37.72 1:23.94 1:12.05 0:59.75 0:47.18
(0:13.78) (0:11.89) (0:12.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.08)
Fastest
Section

0:11.43  1:39.21[11] 1:24.33[10] 1:12.16 [10] 1:00.03[9]  0:47.35 [9]
600m (0:14.88) (0:12.17) (0:12.13) (0:12.68) (0:11.96)

600m 400m Last 600m

0:35.10 0:23.50 0:35.10
(0:11.60) (0:11.62)

Distance
Travelled [m]

0:35.39[9] 0:23.96 [10]  0:35.39 -3
(0:11.43) (0:11.51)

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 5/24

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



/ Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 3: ACCURATE ROAD PROFILING SERVICES 3YO QUALITY T"‘ SCUSSAH ISN-F
HANDICAP - 1600m
RACING 18 November 2023 - 13:28 TURF CLUB
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.88 0:35.10
(0:11.88)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 11 MORE TROUBLE 3 64.7 0:11.24 0:11.66 [4] 1:37.72 0:34.57
Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.66)
2 7 RED DEFCON 6 66.1 0:11.02 0:11.79 [3] 0.3L 0:34.28 -2
Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.79)
3 5 SHY GUY 1 64.0 0:11.38 0:12.02 [2] 0.8L 0:34.95 -2
James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.02)
4 1 ENCODER 11 66.4 0:11.04 0:11.50 [9] 0.9L 0:33.89 +0
Damien Thornton 400m 400m
5 2 FELIX THE SCAT 9 66.4 0:11.11 0:11.71 [6] 1L 0:34.02 +2
Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:11.71)
6 6 WINSOME STAR 8 65.8 0:11.15 0:11.71 [7] 1.1L 0:34.28 +1
Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.71)
7 12 HUSSY EMPRESS 4 65.7 0:11.19 0:11.71 [8] 1.2L 0:34.54 +1
Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.71)
8 4 CONQUISTADORES 2 64.1 0:11.40 0:12.35 [5] 4L 0:35.29 -3
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.35)
9 3 SHE MINE 5 63.1 0:11.60 0:12.65 [1] 4.1L 0:35.87 -1
Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:12.65)
10 8 CHANGE THE DEEL 7 64.5 0:11.77 0:12.64 [10] 7.6L 0:36.22 +1
Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.64)
Scratched: Spicy Legend (#9)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Sunshine Coast QLD Professional SUNSHINE
Race 3: ACCURATE ROAD PROFILING SERVICES 3YO QUALITY " C O A S T
HANDICAP - 1600m “ TORE e U
RACING :
QUEENSLAND 18 November 2023 - 13:28
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.88 0:35.10
(0:11.88)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 10 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 10 64.4 0:11.43 0:12.45 [11] 8.1L 0:35.39 -3
Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:12.45)
Scratched: Spicy Legend (#9)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/24
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

’ SUNSHINE
Race 4: KENDRICK RACING Class 3 Handicap - 1200m I " COAST
CLUB

RACING 18 November 2023 - 14:03 TURF CLU
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:12.02 0:58.19 0:46.49 0:34.16 0:22.22 0:11.28 0:34.16
(0:13.83) (0:11.70) (0:12.33) (0:11.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.28)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 STANDING ORDER 12 66.9 0:10.94 1:12.02 [1] 0:58.12 [2] 0:46.49 [1] 0:34.16 [1] 0:22.22 [1] 0:11.28 [1] 1:12.02 0:34.16
James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.63) (0:12.33) (0:11.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.28)
2 4 HELLUVA BARTY 13 69.0 0:10.63 1:12.20[2] 0:57.78[6] 0:45.89[6] 0:33.75[5]  0:22.03[5]  0:11.40 [3] 1L 0:33.75 +5
Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.89) (0:12.14) (0:11.72) (0:10.63) (0:11.40)
3 3 DEVASTATING 4 67.8 0:10.80 1:12.21 [3] 0:58.38 [1] 0:46.52 [2] 0:34.22 [2] 0:22.26 [2] 0:11.46 [2] 1.1L 0:34.22 +4
Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.86) (0:12.30) (0:11.96) (0:10.80) (0:11.46)
4 7 DEER TRAIL 16 69.3 0:10.58 1:12.30 [4] 0:57.52 [8] 0:45.72 [7] 0:33.59 [7] 0:21.81 [8] 0:11.23 [7] 1.5L 0:33.59 +5
Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.80) (0:12.13) (0:11.78) (0:10.58) (0:11.23)
5 11 FIGHTING IDOL 8 67.3 0:10.84 1:12.31 [5] 0:58.29 [3] 0:46.34 [3] 0:34.06 [4] 0:22.29 [3] 0:11.45 [4] 1.6L 0:34.06 -3
Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.95) (0:12.28) (0:11.77) (0:10.84) (0:11.45)
6 6 SERGEANT HULKA 1 68.5 0:10.74 1:12.50 [6] 0:58.19 [5] 0:46.25 [5] 0:33.95 [6] 0:22.23 [6] 0:11.49 [5] 2.6L 0:33.95 -2
Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.94) (0:12.30) (0:11.72) (0:10.74) (0:11.49)
7 17 ALREADY A STAR 2 67.7 0:10.75 1:12.51 [7] 0:57.90 [7] 0:45.82 [8] 0:33.71 [8] 0:22.12 [7] 0:11.37 [8] 2.7L 0:33.71 -5
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:12.08) (0:12.11) (0:11.59) (0:10.75) (0:11.37)
8 15 SILLY SALMON 10 66.1 0:11.02 1:12.83 [8] 0:58.58 [4] 0:46.80 [4] 0:34.59 [3] 0:22.79 [4] 0:11.77 [6] 4.5L 0:34.59 +1
Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.78) (0:12.21) (0:11.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.77)
9 18 MAXIE TAP 6 65.4 0:11.09 1:13.33[9] 0:58.40 [10] 0:46.48[9] 0:34.35[10] 0:22.68[9] 0:11.59 [10] 7.3L 0:34.35 +2
Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.93) (0:11.92) (0:12.13) (0:11.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.59)
10 14 RISKY INVESTMENT 3 66.0 0:11.00 1:13.58 [10]  0:58.75[9] BUEGHEZNELIM 0:34.67 [9] 0:22.91[10]  0:11.91 [9] 8.6L 0:34.67 +6
Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:12.11) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.00) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Star Gamble (#5), Boom Court (#10), Jump'n Fly (#16), Money Man (#12), Orient's Secret (#8), Lubrication (#1), Prepotent (#13), Zhuang Shi (#9)

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section
Field Times

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

10

12

16

18

13

10

KAPAKIRI

James Orman
UNCOMMON VALOUR
Cejay Graham
HALLSIDE MARTINI
Taylor Marshall
COLLEAGUES

Ryan Maloney

BIG TICKET BOY
Michael Murphy
BEDFORD SQUARE
Justin Huxtable
TAIRUA

Jaden Lloyd

MY PINS

Martin Harley

COUP DE TONNERRE
Ben Thompson

CONTRITION
Mark Du Plessis

Race 5: INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
17 66.0
400m
13 65.9
400m
5 65.6
400m
12 63.3
1600m
3 63.5
400m
11 64.1
400m
6 65.5
Overall
2 63.5
400m
22 65.6
1600m
7 64.0
400m

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

-1800m
18 November 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Fastest
Section

0:11.05
400m
0:11.31
400m
0:11.23
400m
0:11.68
400m
0:11.54
400m
0:11.52
400m
0:11.66
400m
0:11.49
400m
0:11.51
1600m
0:11.38
400m

Overall

1:49.86
(0:13.92)

1:49.86 [1]
(0:15.02)
1:50.09 [2]
(0:14.35)
1:50.13 [3]
(0:14.55)
1:50.31 [4]
(0:13.98)
1:50.38 [5]
(0:14.07)
1:50.46 [6]
(0:14.98)
1:50.55 [7]
1:50.66 [8]
(0:14.26)
1:50.86 [9]
(0:14.38)
1:50.92 [10]
(0:14.72)

1600m

1:35.94
(0:11.77)

1:34.84 [13]
(0:11.92)

1:35.74 [5]
(0:11.87)
1:35.58 [10]
(0:11.85)
1:36.33 [2]
(0:11.71)
1:36.31 [3]
(0:11.91)
1:35.48 [12]
(0:11.71)
1:36.63 [1]
(0:11.94)
1:36.40 [4]
(0:11.98)
1:36.48 [6]

(0:11.51)
1:36.20 [11]
(0:11.93)

1400m

1:24.17
(0:11.90)

1:22.92 [13]
(0:12.34)

1:23.87 [5]
(0:12.28)
1:23.73 [8]
(0:12.34)
1:24.62 [1]
1:24.40 [4]
(0:12.18)
1:23.77 [12]
(0:12.28)
1:24.69 [2]
(0:12.07)
1:24.42 [6]
(0:12.08)
1:24.97 [3]
(0:11.95)
1:24.27 [11]
(0:12.40)

1200m

1:12.27
(0:12.20)

1:10.58 [13]
(0:12.16)
1:11.59 [6]
(0:12.20)
1:11.39 [8]
(0:12.17)
1:12.72 [1]
(0:12.20)
1:12.22 [4]
(0:12.22)
1:11.49 [10]
(0:12.11)
1:12.62 [3]
(0:12.21)
1:12.34 [5]
(0:12.15)
1:13.02 [2]
(0:12.17)
1:11.87 [11]
(0:12.17)

1000m

1:00.07
(0:12.25)

0:58.42 [13]
(0:12.06)

0:59.39 [6]
(0:12.10)
0:59.22 [9]
(0:12.14)
1:00.52 [1]
(0:12.25)
1:00.00 [4]
(0:12.15)
0:59.38 [10]
(0:12.14)
1:00.41 [3]
(0:12.18)
1:00.19 [5]
(0:12.19)
1:00.85 [2]
(0:12.22)
0:59.70 [11]
(0:12.14)

M, COAST

4

T TURF CLUB
800m 600m Last 600m
0:47.82 0:35.48 0:35.48

(0:12.34) (0:11.97)

Distance
Travelled [m]

0:46.36 [13] BURLRYARK] 0:34.32
(0:12.04)

0:47.29 [6] 0:35.07 [6] 0:35.07 +2
(0:12.22) (0:11.85)

0:47.08 [9] 0:34.89 [9] 0:34.89 +0
(0:12.19) (0:11.72)

0:48.27 [1] 0:35.93 [1] 0:35.93 -1
(0:12.34) (0:11.97)

0:47.85 [4] 0:35.60 [4] 0:35.60 +0
(0:12.25) (0:11.76)

0:47.24[10] 0:35.10 [10] 0:35.10 -4
(0:12.14) (0:11.58)

0:48.23 [3] 0:35.95 [3] 0:35.95 -6
(0:12.28) (0:11.87)

0:48.00 [5] 0:35.69 [5] 0:35.69 -3
(0:12.31) (0:11.82)

0:48.63 [2] 0:36.36 [2] 0:36.36 +3
(0:12.27) (0:12.11)

0:47.56 [11]  0:35.36 [12] 0:35.36 +4
(0:12.20) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#20), Champagne Pop (#17), A Big Chance (#21), Security Advisor (#6), Esky (#23), Encompass (#11), Fleur Du Monde (#14), Always On Show (#1), Prefer Us (#15)

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 9/24

data processed by é@wm IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

11 22 GULF OF SAROS 8 64.1
Luke Tarrant Overall

12 19 TORQUE LEICA STAR 14 63.9
Jake Bayliss 600m

13 9 COLLECTION POINT 1 61.8
Micheal Hellyer 1600m

14 2 OUTBURST 4 63.3
Jake Molloy 1600m

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 5: INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap
-1800m

18 November 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall
1:49.86
(0:13.92)
Fastest
Section
0:11.55 1:51.19 [11]
400m (0:15.21)
0:11.54 1:51.26 [12]
400m (0:14.48)
0:11.87 1:51.27 [13]
400m (0:14.48)
0:11.85 1:51.68 [14]
400m (0:14.44)

1600m

1:35.94
(0:11.77)

1:35.98 [14]
(0:12.14)

1:36.78 [8]
(0:12.12)
1:36.79 [8]
(0:11.97)
1:37.24 [7]
(0:11.95)

1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

1:00.07 0:47.82 0:35.48 0:35.48
(0:12.25) (0:12.34) (0:11.97)

Distance
Travelled [m]

ECRLA AN Y AL NPl 0:35.36 [14]  0:35.36 -3
(0:12.03) (0:11.89) (0:11.72)

0:59.97 [12] 0:47.78 [12] 0:35.59[13]  0:35.59 +3
(0:12.19) (0:12.19) (0:11.71)

1:00.52[7] 0:48.38[7]  0:36.19 [7] 0:36.19 -3
(0:12.14) (0:12.19) (0:11.91)

1:00.83[8]  0:48.67[8]  0:36.50 [8] 0:36.50 +8

(0:12.16) (0:12.17) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#20), Champagne Pop (#17), A Big Chance (#21), Security Advisor (#6), Esky (#23), Encompass (#11), Fleur Du Monde (#14), Always On Show (#1), Prefer Us (#15)

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 10/24

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



/ Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 5: INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap T"‘ SCUSSAH ISN-F
-1800m
RACING 18 November 2023 - 14:38 TURF CLUB
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:23.51 0:11.83 0:35.48
(0:11.68) (0:11.83)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 12 KAPAKIRI 17 66.0 0:11.05 0:22.79 [10]  0:11.74 [3] 1:49.86 0:34.32
James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.05) (0:11.74)
2 7 UNCOMMON VALOUR 13 65.9 0:11.31 0:23.22 [6] 0:11.91 [5] 1.3L 0:35.07 +2
Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:11.91)
3 16 HALLSIDE MARTINI 5 65.6 0:11.23 0:23.17 [8] 0:11.94 [6] 1.5L 0:34.89 +0
Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.23) (0:11.94)
4 8 COLLEAGUES 12 63.3 0:11.68 0:23.96 [1] 0:12.28 [1] 2.5L 0:35.93 -1
Ryan Maloney 1600m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.28)
5 18 BIG TICKET BOY 3 63.5 0:11.54 0:23.84 [3] 0:12.30 [2] 2.8L 0:35.60 +0
Michael Murphy 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:12.30)
6 4 BEDFORD SQUARE 11 64.1 0:11.52 0:23.52 [7] 0:12.00 [9] 3.1L 0:35.10 -4
Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.52) (0:12.00)
7 13 TAIRUA 6 65.5 0:11.66 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.42 [4] 3.5L 0:35.95 -6
Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:11.66) (0:12.42)
8 5 MY PINS 2 63.5 0:11.49 0:23.87[5] 0:12.38[7] 4L 0:35.69 -3
Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:12.38)
9 3  COUP DE TONNERRE 22 65.6 0:11.51 0:24.25 [4] 0:12.41 [8] 5L 0:36.36 +3
Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.41)
10 10 CONTRITION 7 64.0 0:11.38 0:23.49 [13] 0:12.11 [10] 5.2L 0:35.36 +4
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:12.11)
Scratched: Time To Testify (#20), Champagne Pop (#17), A Big Chance (#21), Security Advisor (#6), Esky (#23), Encompass (#11), Fleur Du Monde (#14), Always On Show (#1), Prefer Us (#15)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 22 GULF OF SAROS
Luke Tarrant

12 19 TORQUE LEICA STAR
Jake Bayliss

13 9 COLLECTION POINT
Micheal Hellyer

14 2 QUTBURST
Jake Molloy

Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

8 64.1
Overall
14 63.9
600m
1 61.8
1600m
4 63.3
1600m

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 5: INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap
-1800m

18 November 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Fastest
Section

0:11.55
400m
0:11.54
400m
0:11.87
400m
0:11.85
400m

400m

0:23.51
(0:11.68)

0:23.64 [14]
(0:11.55)

0:23.88 [12]
(0:11.54)
0:24.28 [9]
(0:11.87)
0:24.46 [11]
(0:11.85)

200m

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:12.09 [14]
(0:12.09)
0:12.34 [12]
(0:12.34)
0:12.41 [11]
(0:12.41)
0:12.61 [13]
(0:12.61)

Last 600m
0:35.48
Margin Distance
Travelled [m]
6.7L 0:35.36 -3
7L 0:35.59 +3
7.1L 0:36.19 -3
9.4L 0:36.50 +8

Scratched: Time To Testify (#20), Champagne Pop (#17), A Big Chance (#21), Security Advisor (#6), Esky (#23), Encompass (#11), Fleur Du Monde (#14), Always On Show (#1), Prefer Us (#15)

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 12/24

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional
Race 6: LANDMARK RESORT & SPA Class 6 Plate - 1200m

18 November 2023 - 15:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:10.25 0:57.15 0:46.13 0:34.68 0:23.15 0:11.95 0:34.68
(0:13.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:11.20) (0:11.95)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 16 THE FACE 9 69.1 0:11.02 0:57.15 [1] 0:46.13 [2] 0:34.68 [1] 0:23.15 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 1:10.25 0:34.68
Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:11.20) (0:11.95)
2 12 FREEDOM RALLY 15 67.2 0:10.90 1:10.65[2] 0:57.06[7] 0:45.69[7] 0:34.20[7] 0:22.85[7]  0:11.95 [6] 2.3L 0:34.20 +1
James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.37) (0:11.49) (0:11.35) (0:10.90) (0:11.95)
3 10 NASHIRA 12 67.9 0:10.99 1:10.67 [3] 0:57.13 [6] 0:45.94 [6] 0:34.40 [6] 0:23.02 [6] 0:12.03 [4] 24L 0:34.40 +3
Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:10.99) (0:12.03)
4 14 COUNT DA BEANS 6 66.6 0:10.89 1:10.75 [4] 0:57.04 [8] 0:45.70 [8] 0:34.09 [8] 0:22.70 [9] BUBKR:ENED] 2.7L 0:34.09 +4
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.34) (0:11.61) (0:11.39) (0:10.89) (0:11.81)
5 6 HARDWARE LANE 3 66.9 0:11.04 1:10.76 [5] 0:57.55 [3] 0:46.38 [3] 0:34.81 [3] 0:23.19 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 2.8L 0:34.81 +6
Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:13.21) (0:11.17) (0:11.57) (0:11.62) (0:11.04) (0:12.15)
6 3 MANHOOD 4 66.1 0:11.09 1:10.85 [6] 0:57.60 [5] 0:46.16 [5] 0:34.72 [4] 0:23.38 [3] 0:12.29 [2] 3.2L 0:34.72 +2
Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.44) (0:11.34) (0:11.09) (0:12.29)
7 9 MILLANE 7 66.9 0:10.98 1:10.96 [7] 0:57.18 [9] 0:45.83 [9] 0:34.30 [9] 0:23.01 [8] 0:12.03 [8] 3.7L 0:34.30 +6
Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.35) (0:11.53) (0:11.29) (0:10.98) (0:12.03)
8 11 DRIVE A DEEL 10 68.6 0:10.71 1:11.06 [8] 0:57.13[10] 0:45.81 [10] 0:34.25[10] BUFZAENRIIN 0:12.24 [7] 4.2L 0:34.25 +6
Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.32) (0:11.56) (0:11.30) (0:10.71) (0:12.24)
9 1 ARENTEE 1 69.1 0:11.00 1:11.35 [9] 0:58.23 [2] 0:47.23 [1] 0:35.66 [2] 0:24.03 [2] 0:12.66 [5] 5.7L 0:35.66 +4
Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.12) (0:11.00) (0:11.57) (0:11.63) (0:11.37) (0:12.66)
10 8 MASS DESTRUCTION 2 67.4 0:11.21 1:11.63 [10]  0:58.39 [4] 0:47.18 [4] 0:35.45 [5] 0:24.02 [5] 0:12.69 [9] 7.2L 0:35.45 +5
Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.24) (0:11.21) (0:11.73) (0:11.43) (0:11.33) (0:12.69)
Scratched: Secret Plan (#4), Beaux Rumble (#5), Our Magnus (#13), Helluva Barty (#15), Air Marshal (#17), Dr Why Not (#2), Lost In Transit (#7), Light Of Boom (#18)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 7: TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1400m

18 November 2023 - 15:57

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:23.84 1:10.03 0:58.81 0:47.16 0:34.96 0:23.08 0:34.96
(0:13.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.65) (0:12.20) (0:11.88) (0:11.33)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 NATIONAL CHOICE 1 65.7 0:11.17 1:23.84 [1] 1:09.79 [5] 0:58.51 [5] 0:46.79 [3] 0:34.56 [3] 0:22.71 [2] 0:34.56
Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.28) (0:11.72) (0:12.23) (0:11.85) (0:11.17)
2 5 LOSTIN TRANSIT 2 65.3 0:11.19 1:23.96 [2] 1:10.12 [2] 0:58.93 [1] 0:47.28 [1] 0:35.08 [1] 0:23.20 [1] 0:35.08 -1
Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.19) (0:11.65) (0:12.20) (0:11.88) (0:11.33)
3 13 SHA OF GOMER 9 66.0 0:11.05 1:24.09 [3] 1:09.92 [6] 0:58.62 [6] 0:46.71 [7] 0:34.55 [7] 0:22.66 [8] 0:34.55 +4
Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.30) (0:11.91) (0:12.16) (0:11.89) (0:11.05)
4 11 OUR MAGNUS 13 64.5 0:11.27 1:24.40 [4] 1:10.48 [4] 0:59.21 [3] 0:47.54 [2] 0:35.25 [2] 0:23.24 [3] 0:35.25 +6
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.27) (0:11.67) (0:12.29) (0:12.01) (0:11.30)
5 7 MOB BUSTER 15 64.8 0:11.26 1:24.42[5] 1:09.59 [11] 0:58.14 [11] BUREIEENLENE 0:34.44 [11] 0:22.64 [11] 0:34.44 +2
Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:11.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.94) (0:11.80) (0:11.26)
6 1 STARVIRGO 3 64.0 0:11.34 1:24.43 [6] 1:10.13 [8] 0:58.79 [7] 0:47.07 [6] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.12 [5] 0:34.94 -2
Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:11.34) (0:11.72) (0:12.13) (0:11.82) (0:11.46)
7 10 BITCOIN BABY 5 64.3 0:11.34 1:24.52 [7] 1:10.29 [7] 0:58.77 [8] 0:46.84 [8] 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.10 [7] 0:34.77 -1
Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.93) (0:12.07) (0:11.34)
8 14 PATTON 8 65.1 0:11.28 1:24.61[8] 1:10.07 [10] 0:58.59 [10]  0:46.89[9]  0:34.85[9]  0:22.95 [10] 0:34.85 2
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:12.04) (0:11.90) (0:11.28)
9 2 AT WITZEND 14 64.8 0:11.26 1:24.69 [9] 1:10.25 [9] 0:58.79[9] 0:46.85[10] 0:34.75[10]  0:23.06 [9] 0:34.75 +1
Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.46) (0:11.94) (0:12.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.26)
10 6 ACROBATIC 6 64.5 0:11.37 1:24.81[10] 1:10.95 [3] 0:59.58 [4] 0:47.64 [5] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.48 [6] 0:35.37 +3
Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.37) (0:11.94) (0:12.27) (0:11.89) (0:11.47)
Scratched: Light Of Boom (#15), Drive A Deel (#4), Boodua Romance (#12), Cottee (#8), Zuma California (#9)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Sunshine Coast QLD Professional SUNSHINE
Race 7: TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - "‘ C O A S T
1400m L
. TURF CLUB
RACING 18 November 2023 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:23.84 1:10.03 0:58.81 0:47.16 0:34.96 0:23.08 0:34.96
(0:13.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.65) (0:12.20) (0:11.88) (0:11.33)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 16 CENTAUR 16 65.3 0:11.28 LN ONREI  1:11.89 [1] 1:00.61 [2] 0:48.60 [4] 0:36.37 [4] 0:24.40 [4] 0:36.37 +4
Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.28) (0:12.01) (0:12.23) (0:11.97) (0:11.69)
Scratched: Light Of Boom (#15), Drive A Deel (#4), Boodua Romance (#12), Cottee (#8), Zuma California (#9)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/24
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 7: TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - " SUNSHINE
1400m ‘ C O A S T
RACING 18 November 2023 - 15:57 TURF CLUB
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.75 0:34.96
(0:11.75)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 NATIONAL CHOICE 1 65.7 0:11.17 0:11.54 [2] 1:23.84 0:34.56
Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.54)
2 5 LOSTIN TRANSIT 2 65.3 0:11.19 0:11.87 [1] 0.5L 0:35.08 -1
Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)
3 13 SHA OF GOMER 9 66.0 0:11.05 0:11.61 [4] 1L 0:34.55 +4
Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:11.61)
4 11 OUR MAGNUS 13 64.5 0:11.27 0:11.94 [3] 2.8L 0:35.25 +6
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)
5 7 MOB BUSTER 15 64.8 0:11.26 0:11.38 [11] 29L 0:34.44 +2
Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.38)
6 1 STARVIRGO 3 64.0 0:11.34 0:11.66 [6] 3L 0:34.94 -2
Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)
7 10 BITCOIN BABY 5 64.3 0:11.34 0:11.76 [5] 3.4L 0:34.77 -1
Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.76)
8 14 PATTON 8 65.1 0:11.28 0:11.67 [9] 3.8L 0:34.85 -2
Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.67)
9 2 AT WITZEND 14 64.8 0:11.26 0:11.80 [8] 4.1L 0:34.75 +1
Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.80)
10 6 ACROBATIC 6 64.5 0:11.37 0:12.01 [7] 4.6L 0:35.37 +3
Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)
Scratched: Light Of Boom (#15), Drive A Deel (#4), Boodua Romance (#12), Cottee (#8), Zuma California (#9)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 16 CENTAUR
Samantha Collett

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 7: TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1400m

18 November 2023 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

200m
0:11.75
(0:11.75)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin
[km/h] Section
16 65.3 0:11.28 0:12.71 [10] 9.6L
1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

Scratched: Light Of Boom (#15), Drive A Deel (#4), Boodua Romance (#12), Cottee (#8), Zuma California (#9)
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Last 600m
0:34.96
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:36.37 +4

Page 17/24

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section

NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

’ SUNSHINE
Race 8: TAB MOOLOOLABA CUP - 1600m T " COAST
RACING 18 November 2023 - 16:32 TURF CLUB
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:36.29 1:22.59 1:11.21 0:59.55 0:47.45 0:35.31 0:23.51 0:35.31
(0:13.70) (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:12.14) (0:11.80) (0:11.58)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 DUNE FORTY FIVE 12 65.6 0:11.22 1:36.29 [1] 1:22.45 [4] 1:11.12 [2] 0:59.27 [3] 0:46.96 [5] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.05 [5] 0:34.91
Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.33) (0:11.85) (0:12.31) (0:12.05) (0:11.86) (0:11.22)
2 6 JETTY 4 64.9 0:11.45 1:36.39[2]  1:22.22[8] PEELINCINNHLERENGMN 0:47.47[2]  0:35.41[1]  0:23.49 [2] 0:35.41 7
Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:14.17) (0:11.62) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:12.06) (0:11.92) (0:11.46)
3 13 HEAD OF STATE 6 66.3 0:11.13 1:36.47 [3] 1:22.41 [7] 1:10.92 [7] 0:58.97 [8] 0:46.52 [9] 0:34.43 [9] 0:22.92 [7] 0:34.43 -4
Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.49) (0:11.95) (0:12.45) (0:12.09) (0:11.51) (0:11.13)
4 4 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 1 65.3 0:11.21 1:36.50 [4] 1:22.32 [9] 1:10.75 [8] 0:58.85 [9] 0:46.61 [8] 0:34.70 [7] 0:22.93 [8] 0:34.70 -14
Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.57) (0:11.90) (0:12.24) (0:11.91) (0:11.77) (0:11.21)
5 11 OCEAN TREATY 13 64.8 0:11.37 1:36.50 [5] 1:22.79 [2] 1:11.23 [4] 0:59.57 [2] 0:47.34 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.49 [3] 0:35.24 -7
Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.56) (0:11.66) (0:12.23) (0:12.10) (0:11.75) (0:11.37)
6 2 SHIBLI 3 65.3 0:11.20 1:36.73 [6] 1:22.84 [6] 1:11.29 [5] 0:59.34 [7] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.09 [6] 0:23.42 [6] 0:35.09 -9
James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.55) (0:11.95) (0:12.16) (0:12.09) (0:11.67) (0:11.20)
7 5 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 2 63.9 0:11.43 1:36.86 [7] 1:23.11 [3] 1:11.68 [3] 0:59.79 [4] 0:47.63 [4] 0:35.55 [4] 0:23.78 [4] 0:35.55 -6
Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.43) (0:11.89) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:11.77) (0:11.52)
8 1 GREAT HOUSE 11 65.9 0:11.10 1:36.91[8] 1:22.55[10] 1:10.87 [11] 0:59.15[10] 0:46.84 [10] 0:34.70 [11] BUFAIENEES| 0:34.70 -1
Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.68) (0:11.72) (0:12.31) (0:12.14) (0:11.62)
9 12 GAVE US UP 7 65.0 0:11.33 1:36.93 [9] 1:23.08 [5] 1:11.47 [6] 0:59.57 [6] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.05 [8] 0:23.26 [9] 0:35.05 -7
Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.61) (0:11.90) (0:12.28) (0:12.24) (0:11.79) (0:11.33)
10 7 STAR OF MICHELIN 8 64.9 0:11.26 1:37.09[10] 1:22.56 [12] 1:10.78 [12] 0:58.98 [12] 0:46.79 [12] WMUEINAAEVIN 0:23.36 [10] 0:34.77 -5
Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.78) (0:11.80) (0:12.19) (0:12.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.26)
Scratched: Phaistos (#8), Lord Markel (#14)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by &"\TR IPLESDATA



Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Race 8: TAB MOOLOOLABA CUP - 1600m

18 November 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:36.29 1:22.59 1:11.21 0:59.55 0:47.45 0:35.31 0:23.51 0:35.31
(0:13.70) (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:12.14) (0:11.80) (0:11.58)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 9 MENAzzI 9 64.8 0:11.38 (T ENEEIN  1:23.41 [1] 1:12.03 [1] 1:00.37 [1] 0:48.27 [1] 0:36.08 [2] 0:24.33 [1] 0:36.08 -5
Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:12.19) (0:11.75) (0:11.71)
12 10 SET ME UP 10 64.5 0:11.54 1:37.97 [12] 1:23.48[11] 1:11.94[10] 1:00.11 [11] 0:47.81[11] 0:35.82[10] 0:24.06 [12] 0:35.82 -6
Trudy Thornton Overall 1400m (0:14.49) (0:11.54) (0:11.83) (0:12.30) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:11.60)
Scratched: Phaistos (#8), Lord Markel (#14)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/24

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 3 DUNE FORTY FIVE
Boris Thornton

2 6 JETTY
Robbie Dolan

3 13 HEAD OF STATE
Mark Du Plessis

4 4 KNIGHT'S CHOICE
Jaden Lloyd

5 11 OCEAN TREATY

Damien Thornton

6 2 SHIBLI

James Orman

7 5 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE
Samantha Collett

8 1 GREAT HOUSE
Jake Bayliss

9 12 GAVE US UP
Angela Jones

10 7 STAR OF MICHELIN
Taylor Marshall

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional
Race 8: TAB MOOLOOLABA CUP -1600m

18 November 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

200m Last 600m
0:11.93 0:35.31
(0:11.93)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance

[km/h] Section Travelled [m]

12 65.6 0:11.22 0:11.83 [3] 1:36.29 0:34.91
Overall 400m (0:11.83)

4 64.9 0:11.45 0:12.03 [1] 0.5L 0:35.41 -7
1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

6 66.3 0:11.13 0:11.79 [7] 0.8L 0:34.43 -4
400m 400m (0:11.79)

1 65.3 0:11.21 0:11.72 [8] 0.9L 0:34.70 -14
400m 400m (0:11.72)

13 64.8 0:11.37 0:12.12 [2] 1L 0:35.24 -7
Overall 400m (0:12.12)

3 65.3 0:11.20 0:12.22 [5] 23L 0:35.09 -9
400m 400m (0:12.22)

2 63.9 0:11.43 0:12.26 [6] 2.8L 0:35.55 -6
Overall 1400m (0:12.26)

11 65.9 0:11.10 0:11.98 [9] 3L 0:34.70 -1
400m 400m (0:11.98)

7 65.0 0:11.33 0:11.93 [11] 3.1L 0:35.05 -7
Overall 400m (0:11.93)

8 64.9 0:11.26 0:12.10 [10] 3.9L 0:34.77 -5
400m 400m (0:12.10)

Scratched: Phaistos (#8), Lord Markel (#14)

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN
No data available at this section

NA No data available

Page 20/24

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA

Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track



Sunshine Coast QLD Professional
Ve ‘} SUNSHINE
Race 8: TAB MOOLOOLABA CUP - 1600m e COAST
RACING : ‘ TURF CLUB
QUEENSLAND 18 November 2023 - 16:32
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.93 0:35.31
(0:11.93)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 9 MENAzzI 9 64.8 0:11.38 0:12.62 [4] 4L 0:36.08 -5
Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)
12 10 SET ME UP 10 64.5 0:11.54 0:12.46 [12] 9L 0:35.82 -6
Trudy Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.46)
Scratched: Phaistos (#8), Lord Markel (#14)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/24
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 9: THE WHARF MOOLOOLABA SWISS ACE PLATE -1000m

18 November 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:57.10 0:44.14 0:33.71 0:22.66 0:11.66 0:33.71
(0:12.96) (0:10.43) (0:11.05) (0:11.00) (0:11.66)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 NETTUNO 6 70.3 0:10.43 0:57.10 [1] 0:43.81 [6] 0:33.38 [5] 0:22.50 [4] 0:11.66 [1] 0:57.10 0:33.38
Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.43) (0:10.88) (0:10.84) (0:11.66)
2 2 SHOOTING FOR GOLD 14 70.8 0:10.51 0:57.46 [2] 0:44.09 [7] 0:33.58 [8] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.95 [2] 2L 0:33.58 +8
Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.51) (0:10.83) (0:10.80) (0:11.95)
3 7 EF TROOP 13 70.3 0:10.47 0:57.47 [3] 0:43.73[11] 0:33.26 [11] BUEZZYALKIN 0:11.66 [9] 21L 0:33.26 +4
Damien Thornton 600m 800m (0:13.74) (0:10.47) (0:10.84) (0:10.76) (0:11.66)
4 6 ZOUSTYLE 12 71.0 0:10.51 0:57.63 [4] 0:44.65 [3] 0:34.14 [4] 0:23.02 [5] 0:11.98 [4] 29L 0:34.14 +7
Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.51) (0:11.12) (0:11.04) (0:11.98)
5 4 THE BIG GOODBYE 1 68.7 0:10.74 0:57.65 [5] 0:44.27 [8] 0:33.53 [9] 0:22.77 [8] 0:11.85 [8] 3L 0:33.53 -2
Michael Rodd Overall 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.74) (0:10.92) (0:11.85)
6 14 WINSIDE 5 69.6 0:10.70 0:57.66 [6] 0:44.59 [5] 0:33.89 [6] 0:22.94 [7] 0:11.95 [6] 3.1L 0:33.89 -2
Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.70) (0:10.95) (0:10.99) (0:11.95)
7 11 OSAMU 2 70.9 0:10.49 0:57.73 [7] 0:44.77 [1] 0:34.28 [2] 0:23.29 [1] 0:12.22 [2] 3.4L 0:34.28 +0
Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.49) (0:10.99) (0:11.07) (0:12.22)
8 8 DEEPOUR 11 70.8 0:10.47 0:57.77 [8] 0:44.37 [9] 0:33.90 [7] 0:22.82 [9] 0:11.99 [7] 3.6L 0:33.90 +2
James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.47) (0:11.08) (0:10.83) (0:11.99)
9 10 LEGAL ESPRIT 3 68.4 0:10.76 0:57.79[9]  0:43.81 [13]  0:33.01 [13] BUE-Z24 N | k) BN R & LN LK) | 3.7L 0:33.01 -2
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:13.98) (0:10.80) (0:10.80) (0:10.76) (0:11.45)
10 5 SITUATION ROOM 10 69.4 0:10.69 0:57.87 [10] 0:44.13[12] 0:33.44[12] 0:22.61[12] 0:11.82 [11] 4L 0:33.44 +5
Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:10.69) (0:10.83) (0:10.79) (0:11.82)
Scratched: Jemeldi (#12)
Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/24
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

11 9 KING KLAUS
Dale Smith

12 13 YOU'LL BE MIST
Luke Tarrant

13 1 PRINCE OF BOOM
Martin Harley

Scratched: Jemeldi (#12)

Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 9: THE WHARF MOOLOOLABA SWISS ACE PLATE -1000m

18 November 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m
0:57.10 0:44.14 0:33.71 0:22.66 0:11.66
(0:12.96) (0:10.43) (0:11.05) (0:11.00) (0:11.66)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest
[km/h] Section
8 71.5 0:10.36 0:57.97 [11] EOR-ZELZYP] 0:34.58 [1] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.26 [5]
800m 800m (0:13.03) (0:10.36) (0:11.15) (0:11.17) (0:12.26)
4 69.5 0:10.49  0:57.99[12] 0:44.35[10] 0:33.86 [10] 0:23.01[10] 0:12.07 [10]
800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.49) (0:10.85) (0:10.94) (0:12.07)
9 71.0 0:10.48 0:59.74 [13]  0:46.77 [2] 0:36.29 [3] 0:25.14 [3] 0:13.60 [12]
800m 800m (0:12.97) (0:10.48) (0:11.15) (0:11.54) (0:13.60)

Margin
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Last 600m
0:33.71
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:34.58 +3
0:33.86 +1
0:36.29 +2

Report Created: Sat 18 November 2023 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

No data available at this section

NA No data available

DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 23/24

data processed by &"\TR IPLESDATA



/ Sunshine Coast QLD Professional

Race 10: SUNSHINE COAST BUSINESS SOLUTIONS QTIS Three-Year- T"‘ SCUSSAH ISN-F
Old Handicap - 1000m
RACING 18 November 2023 - 17:50 TURF CLUB
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:58.11 0:45.28 0:34.66 0:23.55 0:12.34 0:34.66
(0:12.83) (0:10.62) (0:11.11) (0:11.21) (0:12.34)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 10 OUTWEIGHED 9 70.5 0:10.60 0:58.11 [1] 0:44.94 [8] 0:34.34 [8] 0:23.23 [6] 0:12.17 [5] 0:58.11 0:34.34
Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.06) (0:12.17)
2 1 PARTY FOR TWO 11 70.0 0:10.69 0:58.11 [2] 0:45.22 [3] 0:34.53 [4] 0:23.37 [4] 0:12.31 [2] 0.1L 0:34.53 +0
Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.69) (0:11.16) (0:11.06) (0:12.31)
3 5 DEFIANT SPIRIT 2 70.9 0:10.69 0:58.14 [3] 0:45.31 [1] 0:34.62 [2] 0:23.54 [2] 0:12.37 [1] 0.2L 0:34.62 -4
Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:12.83) (0:10.69) (0:11.08) (0:11.17) (0:12.37)
4 6 TIGER SHARK 12 71.0 0:10.75 0:58.18 [4] 0:45.03 [7] 0:34.28 [9] 0:23.20 [9] 0:12.37 [3] 0.4L 0:34.28 +2
Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.75) (0:11.08) (0:10.83) (0:12.37)
5 13 SPIRIT OF MAC 4 70.4 0:10.46 0:58.27 [5] 0:45.04 [9] 0:34.58 [6] 0:23.40 [5] 0:12.14 [6] 0.8L 0:34.58 -6
Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.46) (0:11.18) (0:11.26) (0:12.14)
6 3  MISHANI RENEGADE 7 69.3 0:10.67 0:58.56 [6] 0:45.17 [10] 0:34.50 [10] 0:23.44[10] 0:12.15[9] 2.3L 0:34.50 -6
Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.67) (0:11.06) (0:11.29) (0:12.15)
7 2 MISHANI ROYALE 8 71.5 0:10.68 0:58.66 [7] 0:45.76 [4] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.77 [7] 0:12.51 [7] 2.8L 0:35.08 +1
Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:12.90) (0:10.68) (0:11.31) (0:11.26) (0:12.51)
8 8 SHOT OF WHISKEY 3 71.4 0:10.68 0:58.74 [8] 0:45.81 [5] 0:35.13 [5] 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.81 [4] 3.1L 0:35.13 -2
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.93) (0:10.68) (0:11.27) (0:12.81)
9 11 UPSTART LEGEND 5 70.5 0:10.63 0:59.65 [9] 0:46.55 [6] 0:35.92 [7] 0:24.74[8] 0:13.10 [10] 8.4L 0:35.92 -2
Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.63) (0:11.18) (0:11.64) (0:13.10)
10 4 ROWEINER'S DANCE 1 70.3 0:10.60 0:59.94 [10]  0:47.09 [2] 0:36.49 [1] 0:25.38 [1] 0:13.73 [8] 9.9L 0:36.49 -8
Andrew Mallyon Overall 800m (0:12.85) (0:10.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.65) (0:13.73)
Scratched: North Of Eli (#9), Rubaahy (#12), Tengun Ready (#14), Femme Fatale (#7)
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



